ELBANTON
FABRIEK VAN LA3ORATORIUMAPPARATUUR
inai'a - =33"! =J KHrlKORIEL - HGULAND
n 0 "̂5S-229C - =ax 0^163-373=
ZZT.K: -ïaoocan* Ksrxciiei rex..nr.; ;2.s'.20.T^.S -
BV
's»
Gebruiksaanwijzing

I Supply for 2-wire transmitter, fully isolated
1 DESCRIPTION
1.1 Type designation
The instrument label is affixed to the housing.
It contains all the data on the controller
function, the signal inputs and extra codes.
The mains supply must agree with the supply
voltage on the label.
PRS-96 / . . - . / . . - . . - . .
~~r~ TT
Program controller
bezel 96x96 mm
Controller function
Limit comparator
Operating contacts-
External inputs
I nterface
Analogue outputs_
Controller function
Description
none
Single-setpoint controller with max.
contact (relay de-energised for process
above setpoint)
Single-setpoint controller with min.
contact (relay de-energised for process
below setpoint)
Double-setpoint controller.
Modulating controller
Proportional controller.
| Q PRS-C
E Ü HE 1
B 9 HE S
Sm HE 3
BMÜÊT
sa AB
•L'i HL.,,
0 T 50
4/1-001,0
-199,9,,
660V/3A
ttOÏ/3A
460V/3»
230
1 40/6(
0,00-111-
•850,0 C
VED
Hzl
Jljl 89070003
O» Al ;
y » A2 :
SOFTWARE : 037.01 .01
Pt 100
eo/ai
30/31
W/41
V
15 VA
51 b
87/28
Limit comparators
Code Description Code
0 no limit comparator 0
1 limit comparator 1
2 limit comparators.
3 limit comparators
(proportional controller only).
1 DESCRIPTION
Operating contacts
Description Code
no operating contacts 0
1 operating contact 1